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

Direct: 310.614.4952

Office: 310.274.4000

cal bre#:1512844

nicolecontreras777@gmail.com

www.nicolecontreras.com 

701 VERNON AVENUE
VENICE 90291

Open Tues 11-2
Grilled Cheese Truck

Great development opportunity on one of 
the largest lots on the block. Zoned 1.5, 
possible to build 2 dwellings. 3 bed fixer or 
great lot to build your dream home. Close 

to Abbot Kinney, shops, restaurants, and 
beach. West of Lincoln, schools near by 
and close to LAX.
Offered at $1,995,000
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JEFF HYLAND
310.278.3311

RICK HILTON
310.278.3311

1124 MARILYN DRIVE, BEVERLY HILLS

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

$16,995,000 
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JENNIFER LEVINE
310.200.5366

jlevine@hiltonhyland.com
CALBRE# 01483070

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2 

475 HALVERN DR | BRENTWOOD
5 BD  |  7 BA  |  OFFERED AT $9,950,000

STEVEN LEVINE
310.702.4509

stevlevine@aol.com
CALBRE# 00560269

VALERIE FITZGERALD
310.285.7515

valerie@valeriefitzgerald.com
CALBRE# 00974075
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A R C H I T E C T U R A L  I N N O V A T I O N  O N  H E D G E S  P L A C E

S U N S E T  S T R I P
H E D G E S  P L AC E

$ 1 8 , 9 0 0 , 0 0 0

PATRICK FOGARTY                                              
PATRICK@HILTONHYLAND.COM

310.779.2415

TYRONE MCKILLEN                                        
TYRONEMCKILLEN@ME.COM
949.212.8721

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
H E D G E S P L A C E . C O M

AIA AWARD WINNER 2017

Belzberg Architects
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MID-CENTURY MODERN WITH UNOBSTRUCTED VIEWS LOCATED ON A QUIET CUL-DE-SAC. 

TURN-KEY, FULLY FURNISHED

PATRICK FOGARTY                                              
PATRICK@HILTONHYLAND.COM
310.779.2415

NEW PRICE  $2,999,000  |  OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

1505 ORIOLE LANE, BIRD STREETS
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818.800.8848
ALPHONSOLASCANO@GMAIL.COM

CALBRE#01723550

ALPHONSO LASCANO
310.998.7175 

BJORN@BJORNFARRUGIA.COM 
CALBRE# 01864250

BJORN FARRUGIA

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

19 SEAVIEW TERRACE, SANTA MONICA
4 BEDS  |  3 BATHS  |  2,500 SQFT  |  NEW PRICE  $3,580,000

19SEAVIEWTER.COM

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

1027 ASHLAND AVE, SUNSET PARK
LOT SIZE 8,528 SQFT  |  $1,999,000

DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY!

PRICE REDUCTION!
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JONAH WILSON
310.858.5465

JONAH@JONAHWILSON.COM
CALBRE#: 01078809

8952 ST. IVES DR, SUNSET STRIP
FOR SALE $5,250,000  OR  $22,500/PER MONTH LEASE

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2



PAGE 86

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2 

10412 WINDTREE DR | BEL-AIR
4 BD  |  4 BA |  OFFERED AT $1,795,000

BARBARA TENENBAUM
310-720-7270

btenenbaum@hiltonhyland.com
CALBRE# 00823256

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2 

10122 BAYWOOD CT | BEL-AIR
4 BD  |  4 BA   |  OFFERED AT $2,695,000
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11947 IREDELL ST  | ST U DIO CIT Y 

$7,995,000

SHOWN BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

3 1 0 . 8 5 8 . 5 4 1 1



PAGE 88

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2 

237 WINDWARD DRIVE | VENICE
4 BD  |  3.5 BA  |  3,790 SQFT  |  OFFERED AT $4,190,000

ZACH GOLDSMITH
zach@hiltonhyland.com

310.908.6860

ARCHITECTURAL MASTERPIECE IN PRIME VENICE
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PRIME MALIBU BEACH HOUSE 
OPEN WEDNESDAY SEPT 13TH  |  9:30AM-11:45AM

5 BD | 5 BA | 7,442SF ON 12,816SF LOT

BROADBEACHLIFESTYLE.COM

$17,995,000

31038 BROAD BEACH ROAD, MALIBU LINDA MAY
Linda@LindaMay.com
310.492.0735
CALBRE#: 00475038

CHRISTOPHER CORTAZZO
chris@chriscortazzo.com
310.589.2472
CALBRE#: 01190363
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JAY ROBERTSON
310.283.6000 m

jay@gibsonintl.com

gibsonintl.com

Gibson International does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property, the buyer is advised to independently verify 
the accuracy of all information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals. CalBRE 01097933

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

Gorgeous single-level, modern, two bedroom, three baths at A+ West Hollywood location. 
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